
Organization Name Email Address
AIMS-EDC Corporation Michael Zoppa mike.zoppa@aimsparking.com
AIMS-EDC Corporation Sam Cusick sam@aimsparking.com
Arcadis - HotSpot Cameron Lang cameron.lang@arcadis.com
Associated Time Bill Herrel 	 bill.herrel@faactechnologies.com
Baylor University Matt Penney Matt_Penney@baylor.edu
Baylor University Niki Nix Niki_Nix@baylor.edu
Binghamton University Brittany Dust byoungs@binghamton.edu 
Binghamton University Jason Andrew jandrews@binghamton.edu 
Binghamton University Janice Bennett jlbennet@binghamton.edu 
Binghamton University Jennifer Bobzien jLbishop@binghamton.edu 
Campus Rescue Mark Ketchum mark@campusrescue.com
Campus Rescue Alena Sinitsa alena@campusrescue.com
CampusParc Keith Palma kpalma@campusparc.com
CampusParc Nikole Thomas nthomas@campusparc.com
CampusParc Bob Murray bmurray@campusparc.com
CampusParc Lucas Rader lrader@campusparc.com 
Cardinal Tracking, Inc/ARMS Steve Leuschner steve.leuschner@arms.com
Carnegie Mellon University Michelle Porter mporter@andrew.cmu.edu
Chapman University Sheryl Boyd sboyd@chapman.edu
CivicSmart Parking Technologies Shawn Hiner shiner@civicsmart.com
Cleanstreak Engineered Surface Cleaning Pete Thompson pthompson@cleanstreak.com
Cleanstreak Engineered Surface Cleaning Jonathan Greene jgreene@cleanstreak.com
Complete Coach Mark Hollenbeck mhollenbeck@completecoach.com
Complete Coach Shah Remtulla sremtulla@completecoach.com
ComSonics Mike Nesselrodt mnesselrodt@comsonics.com
Creighton Public Safety Jessica Weaver jessicaweaver@creighton.edu 
Damera Bus USA Roman Duplak r.duplak@dameracorp.com
DESMAN, Inc. Patrick Wells pwells@desman.com
DESMAN, Inc. Zach Grunert zgrunert@desman.com
Eastern Washington University Eric Hemmer ehemmer@ewu.edu
Eastern Washington University Mitch Shaffer mshaffe2@ewu.edu
eleven-x Ryan Hickey ryan.hickey@eleven-x.com
eleven-x Jacquelyn McClerkin  jacquelyn.mcclerkin@eleven-x.com
EMX Industries, INC Joe Williams jwilliams@emxinc.com
Flexigo Dave Gallon dave.gallon@flexigo.com
Flexigo Jackson Lake jackson.lake@flexigo.com
Florida State University Richard Rind rrind@fsu.edu
Florida State University Brian Davis bmd22g@fsu.edu
Florida State University Clive Shim cshim@fsu.edu
getmyParking Geremy Rodamer geremy@getmyparking.com
GILLIG Tyler Davis tyler.davis@gillig.com
Groome Transportation Troy Drulman tdrulman@groometrans.com
Groome Transportation Russ Tieskoetter rtieskoetter@groometrans.com
HONK Kuljit Saggu kuljit@honkmobile.com
HONK Evan Mageau evan@honkmobile.com 
Iowa State University Sara Everson sjsprech@iastate.edu
Iowa State University Emma King eiking@iastate.edu
Iparq Shannon Collins scollins@iparq.com
Iparq Jason Atkinson jatkinson@iparq.com
IPMI Cindy Campbell campbell@parking-mobility.org



Johns Hopkins University Nelson Greenlee ngreenlee@jhu.edu 
JustPark Garrett Mowles garrett.mowles@justpark.com
JustPark Preston Turner preston.turner@justpark.com
LAZ Parking Christopher Kovitya ckovitya@lazparking.com
LAZ Parking Eric Gomes egomes@lazparking.com
Lehigh University Sharon Field sc06@lehigh.edu
Lehigh University Brett Johnson brj214@lehigh.edu
Lehigh University Julia Orta jho224@lehigh.edu
Mississippi State Jeremiah Dumas JDumas@parkingtransit.msstate.edu
Mississippi State Tom Perkins TPerkins@transportation.msstate.edu
Mississippi State Anna Webb awebb@transportation.msstate.edu
Mississippi State Daniel Schmidt ds624@msstate.edu
Mississippi State Jack Elliot jelliott@parkingtransit.msstate.edu
Missouri University of Science and Technology Ashley Berry ashley.berry@mst.edu
Mitchell Time and Parking Bobby Griffin II bobbygriffin@mitchelltimeandparking.com
Modii Inc. Mark Frumar mark@modii.co
Modii Inc. Perry Eggleston perry@modii.co
Municipal Parking Services Inc. (MPS) Lee Morton lee.morton@mpspark.com
MV Transportation Sean Huonker Sean.Huonker@mvtransit.com 
MV Transportation Jeremy Brown jeremy.brown2@mvtransit.com 
Nachurs Alpine Brad Cole Brad.Cole@nasi-tm.com 
Nachurs Alpine Daniel Black DBlack@nasi-tm.com 
OffStreet Emma Ulmer emma@joinoffstreet.com
OffStreet Matt Fahlman matt@joinoffstreet.com
Ohio State University Tom Holman holman.30@osu.edu 
Ohio State University Tim Smith smith.5715@osu.edu 
Ohio State University Sean Roberts roberts.355@osu.edu 
Ohio University Tia Hysell Prattt@ohio.edu
ParkEngage Trystan Henry trystan.henry@parkengage.com
Parker Technology Ryan Givens ryan.givens@parkertechnology.com
Parker Technology Tina Gray tina.gray@parkertechnology.com
Parkify Technology Mary Elder melder@parkify.com
Parking Guidance Systems Mary Mabry mary@parkingguidancesystems.com
Parking Guidance Systems Sam Allen sam.allen@parkingguidancesystems.com
Parking Guidance Systems Manos Chatzopoulos manos@parkingguidancesystems.com
ParkMobile by Arrive Amy Mourey amy.mourey@arrive.com
ParkMobile by Arrive Callum Haeaslewood callum.heaslewood@arrive.com
ParkMobile by Arrive Kate Kingman kate.kingman@arrive.com
ParkMobile by Arrive David Guevara david.guevara@arrive.com
Passio Technologies Sam Tupman Sam.tupman@passiotech.com
PayByPhone Thomas Mcmillin thomas.mcmillin@paybyphone.com
Peak Transit Brady Young brady@peaktransit.com
Peak Transit Abram Fleming Abram@peaktransit.com
Pennsylvania State University Zachary Miller zkm5119@psu.edu
Pennsylvania State University Jason Thomas jet172@psu.edu
Pennsylvania State University Luke Anderson lma133@psu.edu
Preferred Technologies LLC Zach Brackett ZacharyBrackett@pref-tech.com
Preferred Technologies LLC David Bowling Davidbowling@pref-tech.com
Premium Parking Jim Tortorici jtortorici@premiumparking.com
PSX Group Chris Fincannon chris.fincannon@psxgroup.com
PSX Group Thomas Perkins thomas.perkins@psxgroup.com



Rice University Matt Eggert me75@rice.edu
SenSen Networks Ben Pisch ben.pisch@sensen.ai
SenSen Networks Lucy Mills lucy.mills@sensen.ai
Skidata Malloy Pohrer malloy.pohrer@skidata.com
Skidata Carly Jansen caroline.jansen@skidata.com 
Smarter City Solutions Jim Leida jim.leida@smartercitysolutions.com
Smarter City Solutions Mike Adams mike.adams@smartercitysolutions.com 
SMU Brian Pierce brpierce@smu.edu 
SpotGenius Jonathan Evens jonathan.evens@spotgenius.com
SpotGenius Nate Zelenz nate.zelenz@spotgenius.com
Stony Brook University George Volz george.volz@stonybrook.edu
Stony Brook University Denise Mencke-Gottlieb denise.mencke-gottlieb@stonybrook.edu
Stony Brook University Terrence Sylvia terrence.sylvia@stonybrook.edu
Survision Mauricio Ochoa moc@survisiongroup.com
TagMaster North America, Inc Amanda Duffy aschores@tagmasterna.com
TagMaster North America, Inc Shannon Melious smelious@tagmasterna.com
Texas A&M Transportation Institute Debbie Albert d-albert@tti.tamu.edu
Texas A&M Transportation Institute Madison Metsker-Galarza M-Metsker-Galarza@tti.tamu.edu
Texas A&M University Brent Kelm bkelm@tamu.edu
Texas A&M University Chad Preuss cpreuss@tamu.edu
Texas A&M University Norma Guevara cpreuss@tamu.edu
Texas A&M University Mackenna Benson mmb22@tamu.edu
Texas A&M University Lynn Wiggs l-wiggs@tamu.edu
Texas Tech Buddy Chambliss buddy.chambliss@ttu.edu
Texas Tech Jemal Sheppard jemal.sheppard@ttu.edu
The Tire Tag Bart Christenson Bart@tiretag.com
Toledo Ticket Michelle Morris mmorris@toledoticket.com
Transloc Matt Knutson myles.collier@transloc.com
Transloc Dan Agerter daniel.agerter@transloc.com
TripShot Nathaniel Coy ncoy@tripshot.com
TripShot Jane Taing jtaing@tripshot.com
University of Akron - UAkronPark Jared Coleman jared.coleman@uakronpark.com 
University of Akron - UAkronPark Nathan Heddleston nate.heddleston@uakronpark.com 
Uber Technologies, Inc Eric Cartrite ecartrite@uber.com 
Uber Technologies, Inc Erin Aliaj erina@uber.com 
Umojo Christy Hirsch jweiss@umojo.com
Unity 5 Lucy Reynolds Lucy.Reynolds@unity5.com
Unity 5 Scott Petri Scott@mobilityparkingadvisors.com
University at Albany Marisela Salinas msalinas2@albany.edu
University at Albany Jason Jones jjones6@albany.edu
University of Alabama James Knickrehm jwknickrehm@ua.edu
University of Alaska Fairbanks Michael McFetridge mjmcfetridge@alaska.edu
University of Arkansas Gary Smith garys@uark.edu
University of Arkansas Debbie Wood dwood@uark.edu
University of Arkansas Caleb Darden cd057@uark.edu
University of Arkansas Andy Gilbride gilbride@uark.edu
University of Arkansas Michelle Smith (Guest) garys@uark.edu
University of Central Missouri Michael Papasifakis papasifakis@ucmo.edu 
University of Central Missouri Zoe Hardwood zharwood@ucmo.edu 
University of Georgia Todd Berven tb72062@uga.edu
University of Georgia Karey Kazemi kareyk@uga.edu



University of Georgia Lianna McAuliffe lmm29377@uga.edu
University of Houston Neil Hart nfhart@Central.UH.EDU
University of Houston James Wright jwright7@Central.UH.EDU
University of Houston Cindy Crews cjcrews@uh.edu 
University of Kansas Dave Moore moore-ku@ku.edu
University of Kansas Shima McCurdy smccurdy@ku.edu
University of Kentucky Brandon Darko-Mensah boda222@uky.edu
University of Kentucky Charles Blincoe cwbl223@uky.edu
University of Minnesota Duluth Lisa Norr lisanorr@d.umn.edu
University of Mississippi Kayla Jordan kvjordan@olemiss.edu
University of Mississippi Tera Goolsby tvgools1@olemiss.edu
University of Mississippi Cassidy Savage csavage@olemiss.edu
University of Missouri Linda Turner TurnerLR@missouri.edu
University of Missouri Christine Schneider SchneiderCL@missouri.edu
University of North Texas at Dallas Mickea Jackson Mickea.Jackson@untdallas.edu
University of South Carolina Brian Favela bfavela@mailbox.sc.edu
University of South Carolina Doug Helms helmsdl@mailbox.sc.edu
University of South Carolina Amy Hebert AH277@mailbox.sc.edu
University of South Carolina Chris Howard CLHoward@mailbox.sc.edu
University of Texas at Arlington Adam Kaufman adam.kaufman@uta.edu
University of Texas at Arlington Todd Smith todd.smith@uta.edu
University of Texas at Arlington Greg Hladik hladik@uta.edu
University of Texas at Arlington Larry Cummings III larry.cummings@uta.edu
University of Texas at Arlington Deborah Tate dtate@uta.edu
University of Texas at El Paso Jerri Herrera jjherrera2@utep.edu
University of Texas at El Paso Hailey Macias hkmacias@utep.edu
University of Texas at El Paso Leo Aguirre ljaguirre@utep.edu
University of Toledo - ParkUToledo Dexter Emch dexter.emch@parkutoledo.com
University of Virginia Allison Day and4ne@virginia.edu
University of Virginia Kendall Howell klh3t@virginia.edu
University of Virginia Dana Miller deb5x@virginia.edu
University of Virginia Patrick Keese rrb3vf@virginia.edu
University of Wisconsin-La Crosse Troy Richter trichter@uwlax.edu
UNLV Tad McDowell tad.mcdowell@unlv.edu
UNLV Sandy Ziegler sandy.ziegler@unlv.edu
UT San Antonio Health Science Center George Pettit pettitg@uthscsa.edu
UT Southwestern Medical Center Luis Matute Nunez Luis.MatuteNunez@UTSouthwestern.edu 
Valcourt Group Paul Alliston palliston@valcourt.net
Virginia Commonwealth University Josh Stone jlstone@vcu.edu
Virginia Commonwealth University Olivia Truban trubanoa@vcu.edu
Virginia Commonwealth University Andrew Van der Hoek vanderhoea@vcu.edu
Walker Consultants Karen Peris kperis@walkerconsultants.com
Walker Consultants David Lieb VHill@walkerconsultants.com
Walker Consultants Victor Hill dlieb@walkerconsultants.com
Walter P. Moore Joseph Boley jboley@walterpmoore.com
Wichita State University Brian Moore brian.moore1@wichita.edu
ZipBy Shirley Rodriguez shirley.rodriguez@zipby.company
ZipBy Yonni Lopez Yonni.Lopez@zipby.company


